 Comparable FFO growth of 4.8% with strong results across
all asset classes

Retail sales improving

 Total MAT up  4.5%, driven by 7% growth in specialties
 Growth categories in comparable specialty sales include:

 Fast casual dining / food catering    4.9%

 Retail services     5.5%

 Communication & technology    24.3%

 Homewares    10.4%

 Comparable specialty sales of $8,998 per square metre5  3.8%,
and exceeds Urbis average by 12.6%

1. This is consistent with the Property Portfolio, which excludes capital works in progress and sundry properties, Townsville Kingsvale and Sunvale (Qld)
2. Retail occupancy based on area, Office and Logistics & Business Parks occupancy based on income
3. Weighted average capitalisation rate
4. Sales data includes all Stockland managed retail assets – including UPF and joint venture assets
5. Sales per sqm adjusted for moving lettable area (MLA). MLA reflects comparable sales per sqm adjusted for total number of days the store has traded in the full year, if trading for less than two years

  Asset
values

($m)1

FFO
(comparable

change)

Total
Underlying

Profit
(comparable

change)

WALE
(years)

Occupancy2
(stable
assets)

WACR3

ROA

Retail  6,087    4.8%    4.2% 6.6 99.5% 6.5% 8.2%

L&BP 1,699    5.1%    3.1% 4.7 94.3% 8.0% 8.6%

Office 1,041    4.2%    6.4% 4.5 95.4% 7.4% 8.6%

Total 8,827    4.8%     4.3% 6.9% 8.4%

Sales by
Category4

Total MAT
Growth %

Comparable MAT
Growth %

Total Portfolio 4.5% 2.6%

Specialties 7.0% 4.6%

Supermarkets 3.1% 1.8%

DDS/DS 2.2% (0.2%)

Mini-Majors and Other 5.5% 3.8%

Preparer: Jocelyn Tse / Cynthia Magri

Last updated: 03/08/2015

Completed: No

These bullet levels and their according fonts,

colour, size, line spacing etc. are all set on the

Master slide so you don’t have to alter them. To

switch between these styles use the Increase

List Level and Decrease List Level arrows on

your toolbar. This will save time and effort and

keep your presentation consistent.

Text and bullet levels

There are 5 text styles set in this template using

the content placeholders:

 Level 1: The sub-heading –

Arial , Bold 14pt, Accent 2

 Level 2: Body text –